
実践英語学科の皆様 
 

毎週火曜日の夕方 16 時 45 分～17 時 45 分に L405 にて 
English Cafe を実施いたします。（Andrew 先生ご担当日のみ：S204） 

       （今後の感染状況によってはオンラインに変更される場合もあります） 

 
 

☆参加方法☆ 
メールでお知らせした通り 

 
☆Schedule☆ 

 

 

 

 

 

 Date Lecturer Topic 

1 May 9 (Tue) Paul Townsend Discussion on Restaurants 

2 May 16 (Tue) Benjamin Listen Harnessing the Power of Social Media for English 

Language Learning 

3 May 23 (Tue) Andrew Cown How to Keep Conversations Going ① 

4 May 30 (Tue) Paul Townsend Discussion on Public Transportation 

5 June 6 (Tue) Andrew Cown How to Keep Conversations Going ② 

6 June 13 (Tue) Benjamin Listen Gaming and Esports: A Dynamic Pathway to English 
Proficiency 

7 June 20 (Tue) Paul Townsend Discussion on Vacations 

8 June 27 (Tue) Benjamin Listen English Language Development Methodology via 

Streaming Platforms 

9 July 4 (Tue) DJ MacAnthony Cultural Bias: Varying Ways of Thinking on Common 

Issues 

10 July 11 (Tue) DJ MacAnthony Cultural Insights through Card Games: Exploring 
Traditional and Popular Games from Around the World 


